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Susan Goodman 258.53 50-54 Carol Giuliano 230.00 65-69
Pete Turner 258.05 45-49 Cav Cavanaugh 229.96 70-74
Jed Cronin 257.93 60-64 Robert McDonald 229.80 55-59
Diane Cardwell 257.17 55-59 Scot Phinney 228.82 50-54
Karen Servas 256.87 45-49 Michael Bell 228.35 40-44
Christopher Paul 256.59 35-39 Susan Gorman 228.26 40-44
Deborah Chassler 256.09 55-59 Michael Heather 228.08 50-54
Steve Hiltabiddle 255.77 40-44 Fred Gliesing 227.90 50-54
Ross Linderman 254.73 30-34 James Anderson 227.40 45-49
Nicole Goebel 254.62 35-39 Ellen Tobler 227.26 35-39
Susan Kirk 254.37 45-49 Lars Pedersen 226.78 65-69
David Longhurst 254,10 65-69 Katrina Lane 226.77 60-64
Morton Wolf 252.83 60-64 Sandra Carosi 226.08 40-44
David Balling 252.78 45-49 Jon Wood 225.94 45-49
Mel Dyck 251.16 65-69 Grace Dyck 225.86 65-69
Steve Erickson 250.37 50-54 Eugene Paul 225.82 80-84
David Smith 250.06 45-49 Dick Scott 22405 70-74
Sue Caottrill 24956 45-49 Jane Cheney 224.02 45-49
Ron Ottaway 248.56 70-74 Ruth Carter 222.86 45-49
Robin Mills 247.29 45-49 Jeff Roddin 221.67 35-39
Tam Jenkins 247.21 60-64 Evin Cramer 221.66 60-64
Sumie Emory 246.68 55-59 Danielle Aanenson 221.43 25-29
Dan Kirkpatrick 246.36  45-49 Peter Ronay 221.05 65-69
Rick Noeth 246.22 60-64 Jamie Hulett 220.36  45-49
Becky Zange 245.60 40-44 Carolynn Foley 219.66 65-69
Therese Gigliotti 245.32 45-49 Susan Cushman 219.54 45-49
Art Torpy 244.69 50-54 Cynthia Larkin 217.73 45-49
Mike Taber 243.23 50-54 Jeff Bailey 216.93 40-44
Christopher Mart 239.34 50-54 Orlynn Tumminello 216.93 40-44
Richard Bell 239.07 35-39 Max Lombardi 216.63 40-44
Son Nguyen 237.40 25-29 Erin Ferer 216.51 25-29
Craig Johnson 236.84 45-49 Chris Gaarder 215.40 40-44
Sarah Bennett 236.79 45-49 Sara Bothwell 215.17 30-34
Sally Menk 236.53 70-74 Barbara Eisele 214.76  75-79
Bill Miller 236.44 50-54 Jennifer Eubank 21457 40-44
Hans van Meeteren 236.17 60-64 Woods Wannamaker 214.07 45-49
Bob Shepler 235.55 55-59 Chris Loeffelholz 213.19 45-49
Dan Slick 233.55 60-64 Suzi Green 212.10 45-49
Brian Stack 233.33 55-59 Mark Comfort 211.94 55-59
Jeff Bush 231.38 50-54 Jenifer Bronson 210.73 25-29
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Flavia Zappa
Kim Light

Mark Roberson
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Jill Johnson
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Joan Lloyd
James Allen

Ron Medhurst
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Lana Moore
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Jenny Lorenz
Mark Snider

Tina McMaster-Goering

Jessica Taylor
Pierre Blouin
Gabrielle Walters
Claudia Bullock
Veronica Ellingson
Michele Santilhano
Matthew Harper
Eugenie Gruender
William Haas
Mark Gill

Dennis Tesch
George Weber
Robin Tracy

Sheryl Leonard-Schneck

Marianne Vann
Karen Zeliff
Doug Pfeffer
Lisa Spiller
Lance Evans
Darla Kelly
Robert Fischl
Rick Schluter
Martha Jacobs
Baker Shannon
Marie Baldner
Chris Tyler
Steve Miller
Karen Swanigan
Edward Jerger
Joey Richey
Sean Dunlavy
Teri Powers
Mary Teel
Anders Jakobsson
Mark Liabo
Mark Yang
Margie Hutinger
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105.91
103.30
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100.63
100.00
99.70
99.58
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99.28
98.76
97.95
97.84
97.45
96.60
96.46
95.93
95.55
95.30
95.08
95.04
94.00
92.00
91.76
91.49
90.00
89.72
89.48
89.34
89.33
89.00
88.94
88.53
87.97
87.55
87.08
86.94
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35-39
18-24
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45-49
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50-54
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40-44
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Carrie Colburn
Peg Whiter

Juli Cromer
Nancy Hochreiter
Terri Garrou
Frank Morosky
Joan Ramquist
Ann Mancuso
Linda Sullivan
Christy Beal
Dick Criche

Dan Lyons

Clara Thiry

Tina Alkezweeny
Erin Crabtree
Susan Traylor
Kim Krogh
Herman Kuhn
Richard Hackett
Eric Davis

Joel Brown

Brud Cleaveland
Shiryl White
Laurie Hohwald
LeAnn Matsumura
Nancy Bachman
Mike Sheehy
Susan George
Amanda Moore
Laura Tiedge
Dolores Schock
Ed O'Brien

Judy Kacena
Meaghan Murphy
Conrad Paulson
Lisa Hernandez
Camille Klotz
Geralynn Walsh
Logan Hoxie

Sherry Green
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86.87
85.22
84.57
83.81
83.41
82.64
81.72
81.63
79.98
79.64
79.51
79.00
78.53
77.58
77.56
76.83
76.17
74.65
71.53
71.40
70.92
70.74
70.28
69.37
68.07
67.88
67.82
66.75
66.31
63.89
63.73
62.75
62.42
61.12
60.27
59.69
58.78
58.56
58.46
57.76
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65-69
50-54
50-54
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45-49
45-49
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35-39
65-69
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40-44
30-34
25-29
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45-49
25-29
35-39
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30-34
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45-49
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50-54
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40-44
50-54
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Michelle Rautmann
Beverly Gallagher

Lieneke Keihl

Jean-Marie Lacobee

Ben Anixter
Karen Koenig
Jonathan Morris
Corby Arthur
Robert Scott
Ami Keatts
LoriAnn Pawlik
Judy Anttonen
Adam Whiteside
Orlin Buhr

Barb Weidner
Tad Weber

Ramona Radosevich

Nicholas Gearhart
Denise DelLeone
John (Tex) Doherty
Emily Clark
Robert Kelly
Candace Schenk
Sean Callahan
Rose Garceau
Michael Garceau
Jennifer Earley
Todd Walter
Daniel Smith
Katie Raymon
Lane Harris

John Dankert
Leah Fuller
Anne-France Saillot
Shaun Cassells
Paul Vanhoven
Elizabeth Blair
Andy Eberheart
Veronica Soria
Linn Little

57.36
55.58
55.37
54.04
53.80
52.36
52.13
51.99
51.90
51.85
50.79
48.13
48.08
47.87
46.57
45.14
44.50
44.49
43.86
43.50
43.48
42.09
40.49
39.68
38.79
37.46
36.66
36.14
35.84
34.56
34.21
32901
32.53
32.16
31.95
31.82
30.62
29.55
29.41
28.73

30-34
55-59
55-59
50-54
70-74
40-44
18-24
50-54
40-44
35-39
45-49
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30-34
55-59
40-44
45-49
30-34
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18-24
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25-29
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40-44
45-49
40-44
30-34
40-44
40-44
18-24
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40-44
30-34
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40-44
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35-39
30-34
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Rick Price

John Higgins
Heather Bowling
Edward Wiles
Brenda MacDonald
Kay Miller
Melinda Chappell
Robin Forster
John Laugle
Marie Kreipe
Hilga Jones

Carol Vangel
llene Smith

Erica Berg

Marie Neaves
Stephanie Hinton
Jennifer Rinden
Kathy Kelly

Lori Heckendorf
Craig Oney
Joseph Milinovich
Brad Laughlin
Peter Machado
Susan Bradway
James Walker
Theresa Markham
Nancy Graham
Greg Bodeker
Ann Vestle

Ashley Gangloff
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28.42
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27.03
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26.30
25.79
25.33
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22.52
21.90
19.03
15.00
14.18
13.90
11.51
11.08
9.69
9.26
9.09
8.81
8.60
7.75
7.63
7.00
531
4.66
3.18
0.94
0.62
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40-44
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50-54
35-39
40-44
65-69
40-44
50-54
25-29
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